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OEM Reference

BMW 1132159
BMW 1133711
BMW 1141097
BMW 31121132159
BMW 31121133711
BMW 31121141097
BMW 31122226581

OCAP

PEX

SWAG

A.B.S.

SIDEM

VEMA

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MEYLE
MEYLE
TOPRAN

NK

METZGER
RTS

KAMOKA
BORG & BECK
MOOG

MOOG

BIRTH
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
FAl AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI
VAICO
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OEM Cross Reference

0392857
1203193
20924293
210061
21288
22323
24293
24293
2702001
2702001
3160504332HD
3160504332HD
500122
5011514
58017401
95095322
9921288
BCA5561
BMDS4332
BMDS4332
BR1293
CCA1149
D120070
FCA5561
FL940F
G5051
JTS141
JTS141
QSJ1251S
SS1019
TC511
TC511
V2070371
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